

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY

CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 365 OF 2019

Prakash Jakhete

.....Applicant

V/s.

State of Maharashtra

.....Respondent

* * * *

Mr. Shreyansh R. Mithare, Advocate for the applicant.

Coram : Sandeep K. Shinde, J.

Thursday, 18th November, 2021.

P.C. :

1. Not before this Court.

(Sandeep K. Shinde, J.)